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RCIA 2018-2019 
 
 
September 26  Introduction to RCIA/Church Tour 
 
October 3  Catholic Family History Overview 
 
October 10  Bible DVD #1/What Does Your Heart Desire (The inborn hunger for God) 
   
October 17  Bible DVD #2/The Trinity (first foundational truth) 
 
October 24  Bible DVD #3/The Person of Jesus Christ (second foundational truth) 
 
October 31  Bible DVD #4/The Paschal Mystery (third foundational truth) 
 
November 7  Bible DVD #5/The Dignity of the Human Person (fourth foundational truth)  

 
November 14  Bible DVD #6/The Church-Christ’s Mystical Body (fifth foundational truth) 
 
November 21  Bible DVD #7/Sacred Scripture & Sacred Tradition 
 
November 28  Bible DVD #8/Introduction to Prayer 
 
December 5  The Liturgical Year/Applying the Sunday Readings to our Lives 
 
December 12  The Blessed Virgin Mary 
 
December 19  The Incarnation 
 
December 26  No RCIA 
 
2019 
 
January 2  No RCIA 
 
Sunday, January 13 (Office) The Ten Commandments 
 
Sunday, January 20   The Sacraments 
 
Sunday, January 27 (Office) Baptism and Confirmation 
 
Sunday, February 3   The Eucharist 
 
Sunday, February 10   The Mass 
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Wednesday, February 13 Matrimony and Holy Orders 
 
Sunday, February 24  Reconciliation and Anointing of the Sick 
 
Sunday, March 3  Temptation and Sin 
 
March 6  ASH WEDNESDAY Mass followed by class:  Lent 
 
March 10  SUNDAY  Rite of Election at Holy Rosary Cathedral 3:00 pm NO CLASS 
 
Sunday, March 17  Salvation and Redemption 
 
Sunday, March 24 The Creed   
March 24  SUNDAY  First Scrutiny 
 
Sunday, March 31 Faith, Hope & Charity 
March 31  SUNDAY  Second Scrutiny 
 
Sunday, April 7 The Lord's Prayer 
April 7   SUNDAY  Third Scrutiny 
 
Sunday, April 14 Retreat and Preparation Rites 
 
April 18  Holy Thursday Mass of the Lord's Supper 7:00 pm 
April 19  Good Friday of the Passion of Our Lord 3:00 pm 
April 20  Holy Saturday Easter Vigil 8:30 pm 
April 21  Easter Sunday 
 
April 24  NO RCIA 
 
Sunday, April 28 The Holy Spirit 
April 28  SUNDAY Reception of Baptized Christians Into the Full Communion of the 
   Catholic Church 
 
Wednesday, May 1 Untold Blessings:  Three Paths to Holiness 
   Path 1:  Finding the Center 
 
Wednesday, May 8 Untold Blessings:  Three Paths to Holiness 
   Path 2:  Knowing you are a Sinner 
 
Wednesday, May 15 Untold Blessings:  Three Paths to Holiness 
   Path 3:  Realizing Your Life is not About You 
 


